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All workshops will take place in Seminar Room 318,
3rd Floor, 7-9 South Leinster Street, Dublin 2.
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SLD UG Workshops Dates Times SLD UG Workshops |Dates Times

Dissertation Writing AHSS Tuesday 14 Nov | 4-5.30pm
Monday 2 Oct 1-2pm

Organisation & Time
Management Tuesday 3 Oct | 5-6pm Dissertation Writing EMS/HS | Tuesday 14 Nov | 5.30-7pm
(REPEAT)

Essay Writing webinar Tuesday 21 Nov | 6.30-7.30pm
What do Lecturers Want? Tuesday 10 Oct 1-2pm

Time Management webinar Tuesday 10 Oct 6.30- Exam Skills webinar Tuesday 28 Nov | 5.30-6.30pm
7.30pm

Effective Reading & Note tak- | Tuesday 17 Oct 1-2pm Stress Management Tuesday 12 Dec | 6.30-7.30pm

ing Strategies webinar

Writing in Sciences Tuesday 24 Oct 5.30-
6.30pm Webinars : To join a webinar, enrol on the SLD Blackboard module

Effective Studying webinar Tuesday 24 Oct 6.30- ar'1d go tc? thet Online Works'hfbps tab on ’Fhe left hand rTlenu and then
730 click on ‘Online Workshops’ link. Instructions for enrolling on the
~>upm Blackboard module can be found at: http://www.tcd.ie/
Effective Public Speaking with | Thursday 26 Oct | 1-2.30pm Student Counselling/student-learning/Blackboard/index.php

Adrian Langan

Essay Writing Tuesday 31 Oct 5-6pm All workshops take place in the Seminar Room 318, 3rd

FI 7- h Lei D2.
Monday 13 Nov 1-2pm oor, 9 South Leinster Street,

(REPEAT) All workshops are free to registered students of TCD and

Procrastination webinar Tuesday 31 Oct 6.30- Marino Institute.

7.30pm Drop-in Service Mondays 1pm-3.45pm. No appointment

needed.
N.B. Workshops handouts are available on our SLD Blackboard module.
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